
 

 

 

 

PSA Pretoria Provincial Office streamlined for efficiency  
 

In further support of being responsive to members’ needs and constantly improving efficiency in 

operations, reporting lines in the PSA Provincial Office in Pretoria have been amended. From 3 January 

2022, the following reporting lines for officials serving members resorting under this Provincial Office 

apply: 

  

Manager: OLIVIA MASHIGO 

olivia.mashigo@psa.co.za 

Manager: SEDRICK MAASDORP 

sedrick.maasdorp@psa.co.za 

Organising/Marketing Officer  Organising/Marketing Officer 

Molefe Mosaka 082 880 8927 / 

Molefe.mosaka@psa.co.za 

Patricia Hamese 082 885 0864 / 

patricia.hamese@psa.co.za 

Perma Thobela 082 880 8929 / 

Perma.thobela@psa.co.za 

Madimetja Mautla 078 455 6166 / 

Madimetja.mautla@psa.co.za 

Labour Relations Officer  Labour Relations Officer 

Bheki Msiza 060 976 3375 / 

Bheki.msiza@psa.co.za 

Archie Sigudla 082 880 8962 / 

Archie.sigudla@psa.co.za 

Ololo Shiburi 078 455 6157 / 

Ololo.shiburi@psa.co.za 

Martin Mashaba 063 296 7042 / 

Martin.mashaba@psa.co.za 

Marlyn Govender 082 809 0077 / 

Marlyn.govender@psa.co.za 

Tebogo Kekana 082 887 0313 / 

Tebogo.kekana@psa.co.za 
 

Joel Ntwampe 082 883 7242  / 

Joel.ntwampe@psa.co.za 

Sdsaddsdada 

The PSA is committed to service excellence. 

 

  

GENERAL MANAGER 

 

FOR PSA MEMBERS: GAUTENG (PRETORIA PROVINCIAL OFFICE) 
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